
Nr Lastname Firstname Company
1 Yamashita Andre Luleå University of Technology
2 Webster Jolene University of Texas
3 Edgar Thomas F. University of Texas
4 Razi Maryam Luleå University of Technology
5 Atta Khalid Luleå University of Technology
6 Zaman Amirreza Luleå University of Technology
7 Johansson Andreas Luleå University of Technology
8 Simonsson Johan Luleå University of Technology
9 Birk Wolfgang Luleå tekniska universitet

10 Lingman Peter Optimation AB
11 Hostettler Roland Uppsala University
12 Bezerra Leite Neto Otacilio Aalto University
13 Norlund Frida Boliden Mineral AB
14 Fontenele Magalhães José Augusto Aalto University
15 Corona Francesco Aalto University
16 Maxwell Peter NTNU
17 Isaksson Alf ABB
18 Tammia Rasmus Boliden Mineral AB
19 Bernardino Lucas Ferreira NTNU
20 Axelsson Jan Peter Vascaia AB
21 Lira Parada Pedro Antonio NTNU
22 Li Yang Chalmers University of Technology
23 Wik Torsten Chalmers
24 Waris Axel Åbo Akademi University
25 Böling Jari Åbo Akademi
26 Cai Yao Chalmers University of Technology
27 Magnússon Atli Freyr Leo Pharma A/S
28 Jäschke Johannes NTNU
29 Turan Evren NTNU
30 Skogestad Sigurd NTNU
31 Cammann Lucas NTNU
32 Dos Santos Allyne Norwegian Univ. of Science & Tech.
33 Bjorvand Simen Norwegian University of Science and Technology
34 Krog Halvor Aarnes NTNU
35 Huusom Jakob Danmarks Tekniske Universitet
36 Duan Yuanmeng Denmark Technical University
37 Jul-Rasmussen Peter DTU
38 Stevnsborg Mads Danmarks Tekniske Universitet
39 Sin Gürkan Technical University of Denmark (DTU)
40 Mdoe Zawadi NTNU
41 Martins Nakama Caroline Satye NTNU
42 Alsop Nicholas Borealis AB
43 Dirza Risvan Norwegian University of Science and Technology
44 Engell Sarah Technical University of Denmark
45 Zotica Cristina SINTEF Energy Research
46 Skovborg Ritschel Tobias Kasper Technical University of Denmark



47 Nielsen Marcus Krogh Technical University of Denmark
48 Jørgensen John Bagterp Technical University of Denmark
49 Zhang Zhanhao Technical University of Denmark
50 Utzen Christer GEA
51 Munch Signe GEA Process Engineering
52 Petersen Lars GEA
53 Pérez Piñeiro David NTNU
54 Tuveri Andrea NTNU
55 Hägglund Tore Lund University
56 Guzmán José Luis University of Almería
57 Mathisen Knut Wiig Yara International ASA
58 Vollmer Nikolaus Technical University of Denmark
59 Oliveira Rafael David De NTNU
60 Söderlund Björn Optimation AB
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augusto.magalhaes@aalto.fi
francesco.corona@aalto.fi
peter.maxwell@ntnu.no
alf.isaksson@se.abb.com
rasmus.tammia@boliden.com
lucas.f.bernardino@ntnu.no
jan.peter.axelsson@vascaia.se
pedro.antonio.lira@gmail.com
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